

T&M ASSOCIATES															
200 CENTURY BOULEVARD, MT. LAUREL N.J.															
SUMMARY OF BIDS FOR MEADOWBROOK ROAD TRAIL CONNECTION															
Bids Received - May 28, 2020				TOWNSHIP OF ROBBINSVILLE, MERCER COUNTY, NJ											
Project #ROBBG19001				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		EARLE ASPHALT CO PO BOX 556 EARLE PO BOX 556 FARMINGDALE, NJ 07727		NAVA CONSTRUCTION, LLC 1216 STOCKTON DR NORTH BRUNSWICK, NJ 08102		RICHARD T. BARRETT PAVING COMPANY INC 400 PROSPECT ST. TRENTON NJ 08618		H C CONSTRUCTORS INC. P.O. BOX 855 WHITEHOUSE STATION, NJ 08889		S. BROTHERS INC. P.O.BOX 317 SOUTH RIVER, NJ 08882	
Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	SILT FENCE	1,670	LF	\$5.00	\$8,350.00	\$1.00	\$1,670.00	\$1.00	\$1,670.00	\$5.00	\$8,350.00	\$6.00	\$10,020.00	\$0.01	\$16.70
2	INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 2'x4'	3	UNIT	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$0.01	\$0.03	\$1.00	\$3.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$314.00	\$942.00	\$25.00	\$75.00
3	BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	5	UNIT	\$30.00	\$150.00	\$0.01	\$0.05	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$5.00
4	DRUM	25	UNIT	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$0.01	\$0.25	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$25.00
5	TRAFFIC CONE	25	UNIT	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$0.01	\$0.25	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$25.00
6	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	96	SF	\$15.00	\$1,440.00	\$0.01	\$0.96	\$2.00	\$192.00	\$5.00	\$480.00	\$5.40	\$518.40	\$1.00	\$96.00
7	TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER	100	HOURL	\$75.53	\$7,553.00	\$75.53	\$7,553.00	\$75.53	\$7,553.00	\$75.53	\$7,553.00	\$75.53	\$7,553.00	\$75.53	\$7,553.00
8	NO BID ITEM				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
9	CLEARING SITE	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$31,845.64	\$31,845.64	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$26,544.00	\$26,544.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
10	EXCAVATION, TESTPITS (IF AND WHERE DIRECTED)	10	CY	\$125.00	\$1,250.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$55.00	\$550.00	\$0.01	\$0.10
11	NO BID ITEM				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
12	HOT MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR (IF AND WHERE DIRECTED)	75	SY	\$65.00	\$4,875.00	\$7.50	\$562.50	\$1.00	\$75.00	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$108.50	\$8,137.50	\$36.00	\$2,700.00
13	NO BID ITEM				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
14	RESET FENCE (TIMBER SPLIT RAIL FENCE)	140	LF	\$75.00	\$10,500.00	\$14.50	\$2,030.00	\$5.00	\$700.00	\$45.00	\$6,300.00	\$25.00	\$3,500.00	\$35.00	\$4,900.00
15	HOT MIX ASPHALT SIDEWALK, 2" THICK	1,120	SY	\$45.00	\$50,400.00	\$39.25	\$43,960.00	\$70.00	\$78,400.00	\$18.75	\$21,000.00	\$33.00	\$36,960.00	\$63.00	\$70,560.00
16	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	145	SY	\$75.00	\$10,875.00	\$100.00	\$14,500.00	\$72.00	\$10,440.00	\$85.00	\$12,325.00	\$109.00	\$15,805.00	\$100.00	\$14,500.00
17	HOT MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, 2" THICK	210	SY	\$35.00	\$7,350.00	\$50.00	\$10,500.00	\$60.00	\$12,600.00	\$18.75	\$3,937.50	\$81.00	\$17,010.00	\$30.00	\$6,300.00
18	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	17	SY	\$300.00	\$5,100.00	\$225.00	\$3,825.00	\$188.00	\$3,196.00	\$325.00	\$5,525.00	\$76.00	\$1,292.00	\$300.00	\$5,100.00
19	NO BID ITEM				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
20	9"X18" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	260	LF	\$30.00	\$7,800.00	\$30.00	\$7,800.00	\$33.00	\$8,580.00	\$60.00	\$15,600.00	\$54.20	\$14,092.00	\$45.00	\$11,700.00
21	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE THERMOPLASTIC, 24" THICK	303	LF	\$7.00	\$2,121.00	\$3.85	\$1,166.55	\$4.00	\$1,212.00	\$4.00	\$1,212.00	\$3.90	\$1,181.70	\$8.00	\$2,424.00
22	TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LONG LIFE THERMOPLASTIC, SYMBOLS (YIELD)	14	SF	\$10.00	\$140.00	\$7.60	\$106.40	\$10.00	\$140.00	\$6.00	\$84.00	\$8.00	\$112.00	\$18.00	\$252.00
23	REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC STRIPES	287	LF	\$1.00	\$287.00	\$1.25	\$358.75	\$3.00	\$861.00	\$4.00	\$1,148.00	\$1.30	\$373.10	\$6.00	\$1,722.00
24	NO BID ITEM				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
25	NO BID ITEM				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
26	REGULATORY AND WARNING SIGNS	74	SF	\$35.00	\$2,581.25	\$42.00	\$3,097.50	\$40.00	\$2,950.00	\$40.00	\$2,950.00	\$46.50	\$3,429.38	\$70.00	\$5,162.50
27	SOLAR POWERED RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING BEACON SIGN SYSTEM & PUSH BUTTON ACTIVATION	2	UNIT	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$9,980.00	\$19,960.00	\$7,870.00	\$15,740.00	\$14,000.00	\$28,000.00
28	TOPSOIL SPREADING, 4" THICK	3,025	SY	\$3.00	\$9,075.00	\$1.20	\$3,630.00	\$1.00	\$3,025.00	\$6.00	\$18,150.00	\$6.20	\$18,755.00	\$5.00	\$15,125.00
29	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A-3	3,025	SY	\$3.00	\$9,075.00	\$0.25	\$756.25	\$0.50	\$1,512.50	\$3.00	\$9,075.00	\$1.55	\$4,688.75	\$2.00	\$6,050.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT (Items 1 through 29)				\$174,847.25		\$161,613.13		\$167,624.50		\$168,754.50		\$187,258.83		\$200,291.30	



Tejal A. Patel, P.E., C.M.E.
Group Manager, T&M Associates

5/28/2020